Purchase Request

Arkansas Tech University
Ozark Campus

U] P-Card Order Request

Req # Entered by Date PO #

Vendor Name: Barnes & Noble

Vendor Website:

Vendor T#:

Index Fund Organization Account Program
ZCHANC 116000 611000 703916 250000

Description (Item Number): Quantity Unit Price | Total Costs

Preprinted ATU Ozark Report Folders 50 $1.74 $87.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Shipping and Handling $0.00

Subtotal $87.00

Tax Rate % 10.50% $9.14

Grand Total $96.14

Special Instructions:
Agency Funds?  Yes No

The requested items will be used for:

Requested by: Date:
Supervisor Approved Date:
S Approved By: Date:
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